PLACING CONCRETE VIBRATORS
*List price is in US Dollars. Our factory is in Paragould, Arkansas, 72450, USA. All prices are subject to change without notice. Allen Engineering Corporation only sells its Allen
Concrete Equipment through its authorized dealers and distributors.
Our backpack vibrator allows you to go anywhere without worrying about
the need for electricity. It features a “speed-up” transmission that allows the
engine to run at low rpm’s and still produce high vibrations per minute.
GASOLINE BACKPACK VIBRATORS
SPECIFICATIONS BP50
ENGINE Honda GXH50 (49cc)
HORSEPOWER CLASS 2.5 hp (1.9 kW)
VIBRATIONS PER MINUTE 11,000 - 12,000
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE*
039284 BP50 Vibrator, Flex Shaft, Backpack Power Unit $2,125
035018 FSVS-2 Vibrator, Flexible Shaft 2’ (.6m) $105
035019 FSVS-5 Vibrator, Flexible Shaft 5’ (1.5m) $155
035020 FSVS-7 Vibrator, Flexible Shaft 7’ (2.1m) $195
035021 FSVS-10 Vibrator, Flexible Shaft 10’ (3.0m) $250
035022 FSVS-14 Vibrator, Flexible Shaft 14’ (4.3m) $335
035023 FSVS-21 Vibrator, Flexible Shaft 21’ (6.4m) $435
035001 FSVH100-13 Vibrator, Head, Steel 1” x 13” (25mm x 33cm) $170
035002 FSVH125-13 Vibrator, Head, Steel 1 ¼” x 13” (32mm x 33cm) $270
035003 FSVH150-14 Vibrator, Head, Steel 1 ½” x 14” (38mm x 36cm) $290
035004 FSVH175-14 Vibrator, Head, Steel 1 ¾” x 14” (44mm x 36cm) $340
035005 FSVH200-14 Vibrator, Head, Steel 2” x 14” (50mm x 36cm) $375
035006 FSVH250-13 Vibrator, Head, Steel 2 ½” x 13” (64mm x 33cm) $440
035028 FSVRH17814 Vibrator, Head, Rubber 1 7/8” x 14” (48mm x 36cm) $585
035029 FSVRH27515 Vibrator, Head, Rubber 2 ¾” x 15” (70mm x 38cm) $865
035030 FSVRH2756 Vibrator, Head, Rubber 2 ¾” x 6” (70mm x 15cm) $480
Scan this QR code
to learn more details
about this product.
PLACING CONCRETE VIBRATORS
*List price is in US Dollars. Our factory is in Paragould, Arkansas, 72450, USA. All prices are subject to change without notice. Allen Engineering Corporation only sells its Allen
Concrete Equipment through its authorized dealers and distributors.
This unit makes changing heads and shafts easy via our quick
disconnect system.
PLACING CONCRETE VIBRATORS
*List price is in US Dollars. Our factory is in Paragould, Arkansas, 72450, USA. All prices are subject to change without notice. Allen Engineering Corporation only sells its Allen
Concrete Equipment through its authorized dealers and distributors.
POWER VIBE
These concrete vibrators are the ultimate in hand-held
gasoline powered vibrators. Both are lightweight, powerful,
and provide excellent consolidation of concrete.
POWER VIBE SERIES VIBRATORS
SPECIFICATIONS POWER
VIBE
POWER
VIBE PRO
ENGINE
Honda GX35
(35 cc)
Honda GX35
(35 cc)
HORSEPOWER CLASS
1.5 hp
(1.1 kW)
1.5 hp
(1.1 kW)
VIBRATIONS PER
MINUTE
9,000 vpm 9,000 vpm
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE*
069944 PVP35
Power Vibe Pro - Power Unit, Flexible Shaft 2’ (.6m),
Steel Head 1 ¾” x 12” (44.5mm x 30.5cm)
$1,600
048776 PV35HPU Power Vibe - Power Unit $865
048793 PVP35HPU Power Vibe Pro - Power Unit with longer rigid shaft & handle $1,000
048783 PVS100-2 Vibrator, PV Flexible shaft 2' (.6m) $160
048784 PVS100-3.5 Vibrator, PV Flexible shaft 3.5' (1.06m) $200
048785 PVS100-4 Vibrator, PV Flexible shaft 4' (1.21m) for 1" Head $220
048786 PVS100-6 Vibrator, PV Flexible shaft 6' (1.82m) for 1" Head $245
048787 PVS100-8 Vibrator, PV Flexible shaft 8' (2.43m) for 1" Head $340
048788 PVS100-10 Vibrator, PV Flexible shaft 10' (3.04m) for 1" Head $390
048778 PVS175-3.5 Vibrator, PV Flexible Shaft 3.5’ (1.06m) $160
048779 PVS175-4 Vibrator, PV Flexible Shaft 4’ (1.21m) for 1.75" Head $200
048780 PVS175-6 Vibrator, PV Flexible Shaft 6’ (1.82m) for 1.75" Head $215
048781 PVS175-8 Vibrator, PV Flexible Shaft 8’ (2.43m) for 1.75" Head $235
048782 PVS175-10 Vibrator, PV Flexible Shaft 10’ (3.04m) for 1.75" Head $285
048794 PVPS-2 Vibrator, PV Flexible Shaft 2’ (.6m) $165
048789 PVH100-12 Vibrator, Head, Steel, PV - 1” x 12” (25.4mm x 30.5cm) $415
048790 PVH175-12 Vibrator, Head, Steel, PV – 1 ¾” x 12” (44.5mm x 30.5cm) $440
048791 PVH200-8 Vibrator, Head, Steel, PV – 2” x 8” (51mm x 20.5cm) $405
048792 PVPH200-12 Vibrator, Head, Steel, PV – 2” x 12” (51mm x 30.5cm) $420
051252 PVPRH200-8 Vibrator, Head, Rubber, PV – 2” x 8” (51mm x 20.5cm) $645
Scan this QR code to learn more details
about this product. (Power Vibe)
Scan this QR code to learn more details
about this product. (Power Vibe Pro)
PLACING CONCRETE VIBRATORS
*List price is in US Dollars. Our factory is in Paragould, Arkansas, 72450, USA. All prices are subject to change without notice. Allen Engineering Corporation only sells its Allen
Concrete Equipment through its authorized dealers and distributors.
POWER VIBE PRO